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© 0 3 O O W N

G Ot R R R R R R R R AR B D W ) D O W WL NN N DN DNDNDNDNDDNDN e e e e e
= O O 00 3 O O b W N FEFOOOW=O OO A WDNHRO O OW=NOOO Ut A WDNKOOOW=ION Ut A WN = O

No Name
272 Kerry-Liam Wilson
481 Colin McGill
397 Mark Walsh
494 Keith Haining
500 Graeme Murdoch
489 Stephen Mulrine
222 Alasdair McLeod
477 Scott Kennedy
435 Louis O'Hare
237 Paul Roarty
403 Scott Martin
174 Greig Glendinning
364 Craig Ross
498 Marco Consani
255 Bruce Carmichael
503 Steven Reid
431 Paul Thompson
277 Joe McKnight
366 Graham Kennedy
436 Robert Rogerson
26 Chris Upson
166 Kenneth MacBeth
205 Andy Buchanan
321 Gordon Durnan
252 Richard Wild
251 Connell Drummond
3 David Venables
209 Brian Gallacher
61 Shona McIntosh
232 Robert Wilson
151 Steven Campbell
437 Gary Mitchell
179 Robert Harrison
286 Athole Smith
410 Chris Stockdale
226 John McLaughlin
202 Martin Walker
180 David Weatherhead
382 Stuart McDougall
207 Alan O'Rourke
107 Robert Rossborough
93 Brian Silvester
142 Graham Anderson
319 Robert McEwan
159 Bruce Carse
91 Duncan Thomson
97 Jim Thyne
271 Mark Pryce
375 Mark McGoldrick
120 Alan Henderson
340 David Henderson

Club

Ronhill Cambuslang
Bellahouston Road Runners
Dumbarton AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers

Gala Harriers

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Fife A.C

Kilmarnock Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers

wa

Fife AC

Helensburgh AAC

Garscube Harriers
Motherwell AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Westerlands

Bellahouston Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilmarnock Harriers
Glasgow Triathlon Club
Springburn Harriers
Hunter's Bog Trotters
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians

wa

Garscube Harriers

Maryhill Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers

wa

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Hunter's Bog Trotters

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
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Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

Cat DAAA Time

Snr
Snr
Snr
M40
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
M40
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
M40
M40
M40
M40
Snr
M40
Snr
Snr
M40

Snr

M50
Snr
M40
Snr
M40
Snr
M40
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
M40
M50
Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
Snr
Snr

Snr

01:12:30
01:13:23
01:14:35
01:14:54
01:14:57
01:15:27
01:16:27
01:16:23
01:17:27
01:17:34
01:17:47
01:18:20
01:18:25
01:18:26
01:18:37
01:18:41
01:18:51
01:19:02
01:19:19
01:19:19
01:19:30
01:19:51
01:20:22
01:20:30
01:21:11
01:21:27
01:22:17
01:22:32
01:22:35
01:22:58
01:23:08
01:23:24
01:23:33
01:23:37
01:24:12
01:24:19
01:24:23
01:24:44
01:25:04
01:25:17
01:25:19
01:25:22
01:25:59
01:26:11
01:26:24
01:27:04
01:27:05
01:27:09
01:27:16
01:27:18
01:27:24



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

478 Neil Ingall
391 David Hogg
381 Andrew Wright
181 Andrew Rooney
313 Charlie Dott
383 John McLaughlin
150 Harry Mulholland
15 Steve Gray
178 Steven McFarlane
125 Martin McBride
314 Hugh Laverty
312 Des McKeown
443 Pamela McCrossan
392 Gary Keown
485 Ivan Field
294 Brian Reilly
479 Rebecca Johnson
445 Karen Glendinning
448 Shirley Macnab
208 Colin Watson
36 Laura Murray
459 Ross Walker
73 Eric Baxter
235 Gail Beaton
454 William Duffy
59 Mark Joy
305 Ewan McKerracher
204 Robert Adams

287 Allan Wallace
424 Frazer Munro
75 David Ritchie
128 Robin Scott
4 David Wilson
76 Thomas Wilson
96 Nathalie Christie
220 John Foley
441 Katy Macintosh
104 David Wilson
342 Jangbu Sherpa
354 Gordon Douglas
257 Charlotte Wilson
279 Newton Keenan
348 Colin Duncan
216 Robert Dolan
72 Paul McKendry
480 Alex McTier
270 Fiona McCue
308 Elspeth Luke
355 Kenneth Pryde
292 Kenny McLean

wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

wa

Lothian Running Club

Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds

wa

wa

wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Clydesdale Harriers

wa

100 Marathon club
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Springburn Harriers
wa

wa

wa

wa

Kilmarnock Harriers

Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Garscube Harriers
Carnegie Harriers

wa

Kilbarchan AAC
Glasgow Triathlon Club
wa

Serpentines

Clydesdale Harriers
Westerlands

Arbroath Footers

wa

wa

Garscube Harriers

wa

wa

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
wa

wa

Clydesdale Harriers

wa

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
wa
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Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

Snr
Snr
Snr
M40
M40
M40
M40
Snr
Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
F40
Snr
M40
M40

F40
M40

M40
M50

M40
Snr
Snr

M40

Snr
M40
M40
M60

Snr
M50

M40

Snr
M40

Snr

Snr
Snr
M50
M40

Snr

M40

Snr

01:27:34
01:27:37
01:27:39
01:27:47
01:27:52
01:27:54
01:27:58
01:28:33
01:28:46
01:29:00
01:29:01
01:29:06
01:29:10
01:29:14
01:29:24
01:29:42
01:29:49
01:29:51
01:30:25
01:30:43
01:31:24
01:31:34
01:31:36
01:31:39
01:31:50
01:31:50
01:31:52
01:31:54

01:32:00
01:32:03
01:32:40
01:32:42
01:32:54
01:33:00
01:33:07
01:33:11
01:33:17
01:33:30
01:33:33
01:33:36
01:33:42
01:33:47
01:33:51
01:33:58
01:34:13
01:34:17
01:34:22
01:34:25
01:34:31
01:34:35



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

135 Jonathan Taysum
46 Kay McWilliam
446 Stewart Robertson
239 Anne Murray
13 David Barrett
299 Gordon Howat
376 Christopher Craig
323 George Lambie
34 Fiona Greer
474 Gary Cook
197 Andrew McNeish
99 Robyn Hardage
10 Samantha Barrett
24 Derek Smith
439 Ada Stewart
186 James Ohara
217 Val Morgan
240 Jamie McCarte
426 Hilary Millar
466 Alistair Wylie
464 Liam Hunter
372 Derek Cuthbertson
334 Peter Ritckie
339 Bob Brown
414 Susanne Young
242 David Rogan
57 Donald Bain
506 John Grewar

324 Derek Loughran
457 Gary Shaw
326 Fiona Cockburn
143 Anne Sillars
273 Andrew Gatenby
168 Steven Gearie
282 David Wardrope
81 Craig Lamont
473 Brian MacFarlane
401 Tom McMillan
182 Brian Donnelly
122 Gareth Fenney

40 Jane Simpson
291 Philip Arthur

51 Bob White
258 Rob Reid
369 Denis Jeffords
145 Alan Turner
249 Scott Craig
101 Tony Ritchie
238 Robert Rankin
438 Gordon McDonald

wa

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
Clydesdale Harriers

wa

Helensburgh AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

Solihull & Small Heath AC
wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners
SPSAAC

wa

Giffnock North AAC
Helensburgh AAC

wa

wa

Perth Road Runners

Perth Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

wa

wa

wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
wa

wa

Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds
wa

wa

wa

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds
Garscube Harriers

West Loch Wanderers

wa

wa

wa

Westerlands

wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
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Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

M40
F40
Snr
F40
M40
Snr
Snr
M40
F40
Snr

Snr

Snr
F40
M40

Snr
F40
M50
Snr
Snr
M40
M65

Snr
Snr
M40

M40

Snr

Snr
M40
Snr
Snr
Snr
M50
M40

Snr

Snr
M40
M60

Snr

Jnr

Snr
M60
M40
M50

01:34:39
01:34:45
01:34:49
01:34:52
01:34:53
01:34:56
01:34:58
01:35:04
01:35°11
01:35:11
01:35:22
01:35:23
01:35:43
01:35:52
01:35:54
01:35:56
01:35:59
01:36:06
01:36:10
01:36:39
01:36:45
01:36:50
01:36:51
01:36:51
01:36:54
01:36:55
01:37:00
01:37:00

01:37:49
01:37:56
01:37:58
01:38:04
01:38:08
01:38:09
01:38:40
01:38:11
01:38:14
01:38:23
01:38:28
01:38:39

01:38:52
01:39:03
01:39:09
01:39:27
01:39:46
01:40:09
01:40:09
01:40:20
01:40:31
01:40:32



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

58 Mark Bryson
280 Graham Gilchrist
367 Henry Curran
194 David Harris
157 Richard Leyton
156 Ian Goudie
281 John Hamilton

64 Michael Pugh

67 Kenny McInnes

48 Peter Friel
357 Graham McMillan
295 Christine Duncanson
300 Linda Kennedy
267 Chris Roberts
165 Scott Johnston
353 Steven Smith
274 Eddie Follan
488 Michael Follan
399 Sandra Fulton

71 Stuart McClymont
177 James Hennessey
332 Barbara Cowan
228 George Cook
173 Theresa Wall
433 Paul Hunter
325 Ian Mackie
203 Andrew Steele
148 Ross Bickerstaff
269 Anne Marie Cullen

86 David Bell
250 Carol Stewart

9 David Cushley
275 Alasdair Skeoch
507 Barbara Anderson
365 Peter Easton
111 Dougie Millen
110 Scott McAlpine
346 Gary Lavery
406 Watson Jones
442 Beth McLafferty
171 Fiona Cushnaghan
191 Dorothy Mc Cormick
412 Derek Dick
229 James Skelton
227 Michael Skelton
452 David Spy
5 John Crum

65 Malcolm Morton
336 Mark Carcary
475 Peter Rogan
393 Noreen Haggerty
359 Brian Ewins

Hamilton Harriers

wa

Team Horizon

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers

Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds

wa

wa

Kilbarchan AAC

Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

wa

wa

Kelvin Runners

wa

wa

wa

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
wa

wa

wa

Hamilton Harriers

Kelvin Runners

wa

wa

wa

Troon Tortoises

Keith & District

wa

wa

wa

Milburn Harriers

wa

SVHC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
wa

wa

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Ayrodynamic triathlon club
wa

wa

wa

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
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Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
Snr
Snr
M40
Snr
M40
Snr
M40
F40

Snr
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
F50
M50
F40
Snr
M60
Snr
M50

Snr

M40
M40

Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
M60
F50
F40
F40
Snr
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
F40
M40

01:40:34
01:40:43
01:40:52
01:40:56
01:40:57
01:41:06
01:41:39
01:41:43
01:41:50
01:41:51
01:41:53
01:41:55
01:41:57
01:42:02
01:42:06
01:42:14
01:42:25
01:42:27
01:42:28
01:42:42
01:42:46
01:42:47
01:42:49
01:42:51
01:42:55
01:43:25
01:43:41
01:43:44
01:43:46
01:43:49
01:43:59
01:44:12
01:44:20
01:44:23
00:14:42
01:44:50
01:45:05
01:45:09
01:45:12
01:45:15
01:45:16
01:45:18
01:45:36
01:45:51
01:45:51
01:46:10
01:46:12
01:46:15
01:46:27
01:46:31
01:47:02
01:47:18



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
2156
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

183 Susan Fraser
215 David Hay
193 Robert Goldie
124 Maggie Hendry
320 Pamela Parker
465 Andy Brodie
461 Patricia Littlechild
19 David Oliver
41 Chris Collins
25 John Edgar
146 David Searil
377 George Boyd
379 Allan Cockburn
341 Maggie Darroch
360 Avril Thomson
119 Robert Bradley
160 Christian Lachaussee
262 Campbell McGregor
253 Tim Arbuckle
455 Gary McLauchlan
404 Scott Duncan
450 Damian McLanachan
344 John Softley
388 Allan Price
345 Andrew King
303 Richard Parker
395 Ann Clanachan
504 Vivion Gizzi
169 Iain Gray
315 Esther Baxter
447 Graeme Aitken
118 Ross Neilson
102 Matthew Rae
510 Michael Malcolm
175 Kathleen Bryce
492 Ailsa Grant
21 Graham Nelson
505 Linda Miller
196 Graeme Foster
467 Anna Wylie
184 Gillian Bain
214 Richard Darroch
22 Stuart McBeath
236 Jane Galt
248 David Edwards
247 Alan Edwards
413 Joseph McGown

265 Gillian Ainslie-McLaren

158 Andrew Fyffe

30 Richard Collins
259 Barbara Hogg
451 Wiliam Lumsden

wa

Hamilton Harriers
wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kirkintilloch Olympians
wa

wa

Deeside Runners

wa

wa

Calderglen Harriers
wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Harriers
Harmeny AC

wa

wa

Garscube Harriers

wa

wa

wa

JogScotland

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

Run GMC

wa

Helensburgh AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Milburn Harriers

wa

Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

wa

wa

wa

Jogscotland Alexandria
wa

wa

Lasswade AC
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F40
M40
M40
F50
F40
M50
M40
M50
Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
Snr
F40

Snr
Snr
M40
Snr
Snr
M50
Snr
M50
M50
M40
M50
F50

Snr
F40
Snr
M40
Snr

Snr

Snr

Snr
F50
F40
Snr
Snr
F40
M50
M40

Snr

M50
Snr
F40

M50

01:47:32
01:47:32
01:47:35
01:47:44
01:47:46
01:47:51
01:47:53
01:47:55
01:47:57
01:47:58
01:47:59
01:48:00
01:48:01
01:48:04
01:48:07
01:48:11
01:48:07
01:48:11
01:48:12
01:48:24
01:48:28
01:48:31
01:48:35
01:48:50
01:49:01
01:49:02
01:49:06
01:49:13
01:49:17
01:49:25
01:49:31
01:49:31
01:49:48
01:49:55
01:50:01
01:50:08
01:50:11
01:50:21
01:50:26
01:50:31
01:50:49
01:50:49
01:50:58
01:51:04
01:51:07
01:51:07
01:51:12
01:51:26
01:51:40
01:51:40
01:51:55
01:51:57



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

288 Irene Vezza
187 Mary Cox
417 Alan Wells
486 Sarah Brooks
139 Denise McVicar
501 David Brennan
400 David Fulton
476 Hannah Jones

35 Lesley McKerral
190 Russell Young
335 Michael Hamill
421 Lucy Smallwood
423 Claire Scott
422 Mark Smith
276 Kathy Uprichard
356 Helen Nelson
402 Natalie McDougall
472 Stuart MacFarlane

98 Joseph Goldie
192 Richard Millar

8 Terry Wright

153 David Kelly
302 Michelle Ferguson
327 Alan Gifford
389 Ruth McCann

84 Jason Gill

37 Joanna Pearson
230 David Mitchell
471 Lynette Harkins
453 Paul McLauchlan
155 Michael Valente

38 Linda Dewar
233 Laurie Donaldson

199 Colin Robertson
56 Des Morgan

213 #N/A

429 Bridget Halewood

370 Kirsty Watson

316 Kathleen Murray

154 John Connell

491 Raghbir Singh

495 Andrew Renfrew

449 Ros O'Sullivan

508 Michele Airns

152 Adam Maley

162 Alan Kerr

462 Fletcher Murdoch

283 Tristan Borrer

337 Barbara Cochrane

109 John Deffenbaugh

407 Eileen Heuston

Garscube Harriers
Garscube Harriers
wa

wa

Jogscotland, Clydebank
Giffnock North AAC
Kelvin Runners

wa

Kilbarchan AAC

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

Hamilton Harriers
wa

wa

Gala Harriers

wa

wa

Kilmarnock Harriers
Garscube Harriers
wa

wa

Kirkintilloch Olympians
wa

wa
wa
#N/A
Oban Athletics
Kelvin Runners
wa
wa
Garscube Harriers
wa
Kirkintilloch Olympians
wa
wa
wa
Maryhill Harriers
Garscube Harriers
wa
wa
wa
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S

#N/A
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F40
F50

Snr

M50

Snr

Snr
M50

M50
Snr
Snr

M50

M40
F45

M40

Snr
F50
M40
M40
Snr
M50

M40

Snr
M60
#N/A
F40
F40
F40
M40
M60
M40
F40

M40
M40
M60
M40
F50
M50
F40

01:52:13
01:52:18
01:52:19
01:52:20
01:52:21
01:52:22
01:52:23
01:52:24
01:52:27
01:52:29
01:52:36
01:52:37
01:52:48
01:52:56
01:53:02
01:53:15
01:53:28
01:54:10
01:54:19
01:54:37
01:54:37
01:54:37
01:54:32
01:54:43
01:54:45
01:54:55
01:55:01
01:55:02
01:55:05
01:55:28
01:55:33
01:55:34
01:565:37

01:55:44
01:56:00
01:56:14
01:56:20
01:56:27
01:56:28
01:56:31
01:56:36
01:57:01
01:57:22
01:57:28
01:57:35
01:57:38
01:57:39
01:57:44
01:57:46
01:57:58
01:58:10



312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
3563
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

396 Joan Currie
460 Jane Kerr
306 Louise Gray
496 Hollie Renfrew
185 Jill Irving
14 Alex Potter
133 Sophie Hawkey
349 Cathy Duncan
83 Margaret O'Hara
390 Euan Drysdale
47 Paul Black
16 Scott Austin
241 Douglas MacLeod
493 Paul Frost
11 Gemma Beattie
12 Gary Gray
268 Fiona Rennie
18 Jane Oliver
163 Lesley Corr
126 Paul Gallagher
509 Gordon Collins
296 Anna Morgan
6 Grant McKenna
43 Carol Stirrat
144 William Leitch
62 David Ritchie
444 Laura McKie
309 Emily Carr
408 Catherine Elsby
409 Martin Elsby
244 Julio Schreier
189 Mary Kate McDonald
23 Louise Hollywood
212 #N/A
385 Jane Fisher
386 Jim Cunningham
347 Gail McComish
256 Val Scholfield

331 Isobel Martin
487 Brian Garry
132 Alexander Harold
66 Christine Morton
121 Charles Walsh
29 Gordon Henderson
297 Kirsty McKinlay
329 Raymond Macdonald
131 Hazel Hunter
27 Alison McFarlane

317 Joanne Chalmers
318 Morag Williamson

wa

Jogscotland, Clydebank
Bellahouston Road Runners
wa

Glasgow Womens Jogging Network

wa
wa
wa
Garscube Harriers
wa
wa
wa
wa
wa
wa
wa
wa
Deeside Runners
wa
Hardridge Paka Harriers
Hardridge Paka Harriers
wa
Hamilton Harriers
wa
wa
wa
Kelvin Runners
wa
Kelvin Runners
Kelvin Runners
wa
wa
wa
#N/A
wa
wa
wa
wa

Maryhill Harriers
wa

wa

wa

wa

wa

Troon Tortoises
wa

wa

wa

wa
wa

#N/A
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M40
M50

M40

F50

Snr

Snr

Snr

M40
M40

Snr

Snr

#N/A
F40
M50
F40
F40

F35
M40
Snr
F50
Snr

Snr

M40

F40

F41
F42

01:58:25
01:58:30
00:15:30
01:58:31
01:58:48
01:58:50
01:59:04
01:59:20
01:59:25
01:59:29
02:00:17
02:00:17
02:00:22
02:00:23
02:01:40
02:01:48
02:02:01
02:02:07
02:02:40
02:02:43
02:02:43
02:02:47
02:02:57
02:02:57
20:23:03
02:03:05
02:03:07
02:03:19
02:03:19
02:03:24
02:03:27
02:03:57
02:03:59
02:04:49
02:04:57
02:05:11
02:05:16
02:05:16

02:06:25
02:06:27
02:06:30
02:06:41
02:06:41
02:06:55
02:06:56
02:07:17
02:07:18
02:08:16

02:09:50
02:09:51



364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

Balloch to Clydebank Half-Marathon 8 March 2009

380 Julie Buckley
405 Margaret McLaughlin
398 Carolynn Bruce
463 Sara McRitchie
90 Susan Cameron
350 Ruth Shipstone
55 Derek Wilton
206 #N/A
31 Jennifer Jones
88 Paula Murdoch
198 David Whyte
285 Lesley McGuire
45 Sean Fallon
138 Helena Flint

116 Kerry Buchanan
20 Jessica Sankey
290 Joseph Masterson
418 William Leitch
1 Catherine MacArthur
2 Matthew Robertson
63 Paul Ritchie
32 Carolanne Prentice
311 Evelyn Ringrow
33 Linda Matheson

wa
Newlands Running Club
Newlands Running Club
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Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds
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02:09:54
02:09:59
02:09:59
02:10:06
02:10:34
02:10:34
02:10:34
02:10:50
02:10:52
02:11:17
02:21:01
02:12:04
02:12:07
02:12:31

02:13:58
02:14:12
02:15:24
02:15:30
02:16:08
02:17:50
02:17:51
02:19:46
02:20:13
02:20:44



